
ST20121129-02

BS8573
NO.

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

8-1
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

NO.
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

888

DESCRIPTION
SANDING BELTS
BOTTOM PLATE
BODY
FRONT-WHEEL FRAME
BIG SPRING
SMALL SPRING
REAR-WHEEL
ROLLER PIN
WASHER
NEEDLE BEARING
GEAR COVER
BEARING 626Z
BIG GEAR
CIRCLIP
BRUSH BUSH
BRUSH HOLDER
CARBON-BRUSH
BEARING 626Z
BEARING BUSH
INDUCTOR
CIRCLIP
WASHER
SWITCH
CAPACITOR
SCREW
CABLE CLAMP

DESCRIPTION
WASHER
ADJUST-NUT
SCREW
STATOR
SCREW
FAN BAFFLE
ROTOR
SCREW
BEARING COVER
BEARING 608Z
INNER COVER
SCREW
GEAR AXIS
BAFFLE
BEARING 627Z
SCREW
SMALL-BELT-WHEEL
BELT
BIG-BELT-WHEEL
BELT COVER
SCREW
NAME PLATE
CABLE SLEEVE
CABLE&PLUG
HOUSING ASSEMBLE

888


