

		BS8	857	8 3
	NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION
	2	SANDING BELTS	- 29	WASHER
POVVE	3	BOTTOM PLATE	30	ADJUST-NUT
	4	BODY	31	SCREW
	5	FRONT-WHEEL FRAME	32	STATOR
	6	BIG SPRING	33	SCREW
	7	SMALL SPRING	34	FAN BAFFLE
	8	REAR-WHEEL	35	ROTOR
	8-1	ROLLER PIN	36	SCREW (R)
	9	WASHER	37	BEARING COVER
	10	NEEDLE BEARING	38	BEARING 608Z
	11	GEAR COVER	39	INNER COVER
	12	BEARING 626Z	40	SCREW
	13	BIG GEAR	41	GEAR AXIS
	14	CIRCLIP	42	BAFFLE
	15	PBRUSH BUSH R • GAS	4 3	BEARING 627Z
	16	BRUSH HOLDER	44	SCREW
	18	CARBON-BRUSH	45	SMALL-BELT-WHEEL
	19	BEARING 626Z	46	BELT
	20	BEARING BUSH	47	BIG-BELT-WHEEL
	21	INDUCTOR	48	BELT COVER
	22	CIRCLIP	49	SCREW
	23	WASHER	50	NAME PLATE
	24	SWITCH	51	CABLE SLEEVE
	25	CAPACITOR	52	CABLE&PLUG
	26	SCREW	888	HOUSING ASSEMBLE
	27	CABLE CLAMP		

POWER • GAS • HAND • TOOLS

ST20121129-02

